
LOTS 34 THRU  37 BLOCK 5 UNIT 23
ESTATES.

CIRIACRUZ STEPHAN WALTER ALEXANDER
341 SW TEXAS LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-136

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

10/10/2023 ME 3.67 57,600 0 0 57,600

STANDARD
3

100,178
35,136
57,600

192,914
0

192,914
HX HB 50,722

142,192
192,914

0

194,305

1492/2618 6/09/2023 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLANDERS TIMOTHY A

CIRIACRUZ STEPHAN W

1367/1474 8/09/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY A & MARIA I F

TIMOTHY A & MARIA I
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2024HX Base Yr

341 SW TEXAS LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0102 01 1,612 111.3750 69.05 111,309 2017 2017 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 STRG/CONV  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 2024 960 59,659

FOP 352 30 2024 106 6,587

UCP 1,920 20 2024 384 23,864

UST 360 45 2024 162 10,067

3,592 1,612 100,178

UCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=45,34] N32 E60 S32 W60 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=105,-14] S16 W60 N16 E60 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=45,-14] N6 E60 S6 W60 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=105,2] N16 E22 S16 W22 $
.

UCP
2024

32

60

32

60
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2024

16

60

16

60
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2024

6

60

6

60

FOP
2024

16

22

16

22

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 12 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 12 192.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,920

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 64 60 3,840.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2024 2023 100 19,200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 10 120.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 28 24 672.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,720

9 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 28 8 224.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2024 2023 100 896

35,136

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 300.00 400.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 43,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 14,400


